
V.CO M. FUMAIOLO
1376

M. FUMAIOLO

LA MONTAGNA

M. LOGGIO

P.GIO VESCOVI

P.GIO DELLA
CAVALLINA

M. FAGIOLA

M. FAGGIOLA

M. DELLA ZUCCA

1407

1154

1186

1126

661

1098

1088

1261

Capanne

Balze

Eremo di S. AlbericoRif.o
Biancaneve

Badia Tedalda

Casteldelci

Schigno

Bascio
Miratoio

Pratieghi

Fresciano

Gattara

Rofelle

F. Tevere

T.Teveriola

T. Isola

T.
Al

fe
re

llo

F.so Val di Buia

F.so D'Orchio

F.s
o Car

di
na

le T.Presale

F.M
arecchia

Il Fossatone

T. Torbello

T. Storena

F.
M

ar
ec

ch
ia

T.
Sena

te
llo

3

23

100

125

96 C5

00

00 104

00

00

104

23

153

AVP
Posto tappa

0 21

Km


